
Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Sum Plassering

Sprint jenter Sveio Stegaberg Torvastad Haugesund poeng

1 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 921 934 969 2824 1

2 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 937 910 937 2784 2

3 Fride Bru Waage 1999 Haugesund IL 889 903 887 958 2750 3

4 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 813 873 929 2615 4

5 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 832 878 828 878 2588 5

6 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2000 Haugesund IL 867 814 864 2545 6

7 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 816 851 775 2442 7

8 Maria H. Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL 761 710 803 2274 8

9 Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL 762 649 794 2205 9

10 Leah A. Mynthe Johannessen 2003 Kopervik IL 732 700 589 748 2180 10

11 Anita P. Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 689 715 704 747 2166 11

12 Målfrid Søndenaa 1999 Haugesund IL 672 744 647 740 2156 12

13 Amalie Magnussen 2003 Kopervik IL 692 719 606 740 2151 13

14 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 667 748 549 735 2150 14

15 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 708 708 588 705 2121 15

16 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 730 699 591 691 2120 16

17 Anne Harris-Christensen 2000 Haugesund IL 648 675 729 2052 17

18 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 665 662 637 716 2043 18

19 Maria Nerhus Bjelland 2003 Stord IL 670 613 703 1986 19

20 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 651 630 657 1938 20

21 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 630 635 671 1936 21

22 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 643 640 617 477 1900 22

23 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 541 611 544 709 1864 23

24 Anissa Olssen 2003 Stord IL 673 517 646 1836 24

25 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 470 589 600 627 1816 25

26 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 708 630 426 1764 26

27 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 846 889 1735 27

28 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 522 651 447 557 1730 28

29 Marte Norheim 2000 Haugesund IL 872 838 1710

30 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 546 487 526 632 1704

31 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 549 551 536 595 1695

32 Ida Holm Neset 2003 Stord IL 816 848 1664

33 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 562 500 487 1549

34 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 808 731 1539

35 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 443 522 562 1527

36 Thale Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 492 466 505 1463

37 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 524 492 406 1422

38 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 397 476 396 497 1370

39 Marie Aadland Djuve 2003 Stord IL 649 670 1319

40 Eira Austad Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 624 667 1291

41 Laura Østensen 1999 Åkra IL 603 635 1238

42 Tuva Greipsson Omland 2002 Haugesund IL 611 597 1208

43 Malin Helgesen 2001 Sveio IL 605 593 1198

44 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 392 389 360 1141

45 Zara Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 554 586 1140

46 Mercy Abebe Tolla 2000 Haugesund IL 465 545 1010

47 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 411 535 946  

48 Iselin Helgesen 2003 Sveio IL 287 306 316 909

49 Jorunn Elisabeth Bjordal 2002 Stegaberg IL 816 816

50 Oda Fagerbakke 1998 Haugesund IL 792 792

51 Liva Espeland 2000 Stegaberg IL 778 778

52 Vilde Våge Henriksen 2000 Haugesund IL 738 738

53 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 716 716

54 Lene Charlotte Wee 1999 Haugesund IL 715 715

55 Marion Faye Eriksen 2002 Haugesund IL 711 711

56 Anna Østensen 2002 Åkra IL 651 651

57 Rita Vikse Auestad 2002 Haugesund IL 651 651

58 Anna Møinichen Alsos 2001 Haugesund IL 635 635

59 Andrine Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 630 630

60 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 613 613

61 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 586 586

62 Celina Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 551 551

63 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 538 538

64 Mathilde Flåten 2000 Haugesund IL 529 529

65 Thea Dahl 2003 Haugesund IL 519 519

66 Ingrid Saltvik Pedersen 2002 Åkra IL 511 511

67 Marie Nes 2003 Kopervik IL 492 492

68 Ingrid Selle 2003 Haugesund IL 484 484

69 Hanne Eikeset 1999 Haugesund IL 470 470

70 Helene Syse 2000 Haugesund IL 458 458

71 Nora Marie Fagerland 2003 Haugesund IL 446 446



72 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 435 435

73 Adelina Radonsic 2002 Haugesund IL 411 411

74 Johanne Holm 2002 Stegaberg IL 403 403

75 Elisabeth Sølvi Nordstrøm 2002 Haugesund IL 395 395

76 June Hugdahl 2001 Haugesund IL 376 376

77 Guro R. Hardeland 2001 Sveio IL 322 322

78 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 311 311

79 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 306 306

80 Sofie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 273 273

81 Line Volden Hjorteland 2003 Haugesund IL 246 246

82 Emma Sjøen Rossland 2003 Åkra IL 241 241

83 Maria Lindøe Apeland 2000 Haugesund IL 173 38 211

84 Alma Haugsgjerd 2003 Stegaberg IL 84 84

Hopp jenter

Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 869 962 934 2765 1

2 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 771 917 857 867 2641 2

3 Celine Furdal Lyngholm 2000 Haugesund IL 817 912 865 2594 3

4 Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL 925 820 802 2547 4

5 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 783 835 866 838 2539 5

6 Leah A. Mynthe Johannessen 2003 Kopervik IL 808 872 820 819 2511 6

7 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 808 872 820 804 2500 7

8 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 832 722 824 813 2469 8

9 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 855 797 806 2458 9

10 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 819 797 817 2433 10

11 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 815 820 796 2431 11

12 Anne Harris-Christensen 2000 Haugesund IL 880 865 678 2423 12

13 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 769 824 821 2414 13

14 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 781 775 814 811 2406 14

15 Målfrid Søndenaa 1999 Haugesund IL 813 782 765 806 2401 15

16 Amalie Magnussen 2003 Kopervik IL 760 782 855 2397 16

17 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 745 797 820 695 2362 17

18 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 693 818 823 2334 18

19 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 668 835 707 775 2317 19

20 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 731 737 826 739 2302 20

21 Maria Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 708 722 769 808 2299 21

22 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 731 772 769 2272 22

23 Anissa Olssen 2003 Stord IL 760 745 766 2271 23

24 Anita P. Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 653 610 781 2044 24

25 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 672 730 640 573 2042

26 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 598 685 707 1990

27 June Hugdahl 2001 Haugesund IL 603 647 657 1907

28 Ida Holm Neset 2003 Stord IL 857 821 1678

29 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 777 804 1581

30 Maria Hovda Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL 795 781 1576

31 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 748 815 1563

32 Wenche Elise Grindhaug 2000 Åkra IL 674 842 1516

33 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 751 737 1488

34 Laura Østensen 1999 Åkra IL 739 745 1484

35 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 716 736 1452

36 Zara Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 706 731 1437

37 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 655 735 1390

38 Elisabeth Sølvi Nordstrøm 2002 Haugesund IL 610 775 1385

39 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 645 739 1384

40 Tuva Greipsson Omland 2002 Haugesund IL 661 685 1346

41 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 653 680 1333

42 Liva Espeland 2000 Stegaberg IL 880 880

43 Hanne Jacobsen Skistad 2000 Haugesund IL 865 865

44 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 857 857

45 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 827 827

46 Jorunn Elisabeth Bjordal 2002 Stegaberg IL 797 797

47 Marte P. Hansen 2002 Haugesund IL 792 792

48 Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 0 782 782

49 Gina Naley 2000 Kopervik IL 767 767

50 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 766 766

51 Amelia Knurvik 2002 Haugesund IL 750 750

52 Bjørg Elise Lillesund 1998 Torvastad 745 745

53 Maria Nerhus Bjelland 2003 Stord IL 741 741

54 Marie Nes 2003 Kopervik IL 739 739

55 Nora Marie Fagerland 2003 Haugesund IL 731 731



56 Anna Østensen 2002 Åkra IL 727 727

57 Andrine Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 720 720

58 Marie Aadland Djuve 2003 Stord IL 712 712

59 Anna Møinichen Alsos 2001 Haugesund IL 701 701

60 Iselin Helgesen 2003 Sveio IL 699 699

61 Celina Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 655 655

62 Marion Faye Eriksen 2002 Haugesund IL 647 647

63 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 643 643

64 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 638 638

65 Marie Aarreberg Lofthus 2001 Haugesund IL 638 638

66 Ingrid Saltvik Pedersen 2002 Åkra IL 594 594

67 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 586 586

68 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 584 584

69 Fride Kyvik Kornbrekk 2003 Torvastad IL 538 538

70 Tale Underhaug Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 531 531

71 Line Volden Hjorteland 2003 Haugesund IL 514 514

Kast Jenter

Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 756 808 696 797 2361 1

2 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 814 253 308 841 1963 2

3 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 790 339 164 828 1957 3

4 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 652 443 494 672 1818 4

5 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 690 58 304 732 1726 5

6 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 702 276 196 739 1717 6

7 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 682 385 631 1698 7

8 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 682 228 739 1649 8

9 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 682 242 708 1632 9

10 Iselin Helgesen 2003 Sveio IL 722 871 1593 10

11 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 588 176 325 665 1578 11

12 Ragnhild Løyning 1998 Torvastad IL 790 787 1577

13 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 698 96 774 1568 12

14 Tale Underhaug Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 692 814 1506 13

15 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 305 427 751 1483 14

16 Benedikte Dale 2002 Sveio IL 676 15 205 698 1389 15

17 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 885 266 1151

18 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 470 141 517 1128 16

19 Maria H. Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL 183 71 811 1065

20 Gina Naley 2000 Kopervik IL 790 252 1042

21 Mercy Abebe Tolla 2000 Haugesund IL 684 270 954

22 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 826 826

23 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 820 820

24 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 808 808

25 Marie Aadland Djuve 2003 Stord IL 690 690

26 Marte P. Hansen 2002 Haugesund IL 682 682

27 Hanne D. Jønsson 1997 Haugesund IL 666 666

28 Sofie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 655 655

29 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 626 626

30 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 622 622

31 Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm 2002 Haugesund IL 29 566 595

32 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 590 590

33 Fride Kyvik Kornbrekk 2003 Torvastad IL 582 582

34 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 581 581

35 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 545 545

36 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 540 0 540

37 Alma Haugsgjerd 2003 Stegaberg IL 539 539

38 Anissa Olsson 2003 Stord IL 528 528

39 Marie Aarreberg Lofthus 2001 Haugesund IL 488 488

40 June Hugdahl 2001 Haugesund IL 436 436

41 Maria Lindøe Apeland 2000 Haugesund IL 400 0 400

42 Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund IL 378 378

43 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 257 115 372

44 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 169 169

45 Marion Faye Eriksen 2002 Haugesund IL 130 130

Mellomdistanse Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 898 772 938 2608 1

2 Vilde Våge Henriksen 2000 Haugesund IL 742 837 872 2451 2

3 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 761 802 819 2382 3



4 Eira V. Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 727 716 797 2240 4

5 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 701 745 667 790 2236 5

6 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2000 Haugesund IL 738 759 719 2216 6

7 Lene Charlotte Wee 1999 Haugesund IL 690 697 804 2191 7

8 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 627 760 784 2171 8

9 Elina Røvang 1999 Haugesund IL 704 735 721 2160 9

10 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 683 705 760 2148 10

11 Ida Holm Neset 2003 Stord IL 716 611 778 2105 11

12 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 616 646 530 671 1933 12

13 Maria Nerhus Bjelland 2003 Stord IL 550 529 720 1799 13

14 Kristine Lande Dommersnes 1999 Haugesund IL 809 771 1580

15 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 483 363 728 1574 14

16 Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund IL 782 780 1562

17 Sofia Marek 2003 Sveio IL 402 320 484 1206

18 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 303 400 330 458 1188

19 Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm 2002 Haugesund IL 386 316 435 1137

20 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 273 379 237 419 1071

21 Ingrid Selle 2003 Haugesund IL 460 603 1063

22 Anna Sofie Førre 1996 Haugesund IL 775 775

23 Elisabeth Harris-Christensen 1996 Haugesund IL 727 727

24 Karoline Egge 1997 Haugesund IL 721 721

25 Marte Norheim 2000 Haugesund IL 596 596

26 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 541 541

27 Marion Raye Eriksen 2002 Haugesund IL 540 540

28 Wenche Elise Grindhaug 2000 Åkra IL 514 514

29 Fride Bru Waage 1999 Haugesund IL 496 496

30 Helene Halleraker 2003 Sveio IL 451 451

31 Kitija Viktorija Bakutova 2001 Haugesund IL 433 433

32 Amalie Magnussen 2003 Kopervik IL 374 374

33 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 304 304

34 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 298 298

35 Marthe Gjerde Hoem 2003 Haugesund IL 189 189

36 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 96 0 86 182

37 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 56 56

38 Marie Aadland Djuve 2003 Stord IL 45 45

39 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 0 0

40 Marie Umotoni 2003 Haugesund IL 0 0

Gutter

Sprint Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Morten Endresen 1999 Haugesund IL 925 984 891 1023 2898 1

2 Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund IL 899 860 928 2687 2

3 Kristian Sjøen Rossland 1997 Åkra IL 840 842 764 877 2559 3

4 Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund IL 802 753 902 2457 4

5 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 805 797 846 2448 5

6 Henrik Risvik Høie 2003 Torvastad IL 657 757 705 813 2275 6

7 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 727 735 495 773 2235 7

8 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 778 689 711 2178 8

9 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 759 657 755 2171 9

10 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 740 770 602 2112 10

11 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 675 691 627 739 2105 11

12 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 678 676 588 730 2084 12

13 Martin Andre Holme 2002 Haugesund IL 565 554 638 1757 13

14 Stian Hjorteland 1995 Torvastad IL 833 835 1668

15 Leonard Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund IL 816 814 1630

16 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 568 524 320 519 1611

17 Jonas Nuland Ræstad 2001 Haugesund IL 624 425 546 1595

18 Brede Kyvik Kornbrekk 1998 Torvastad IL 731 775 1506

19 Johannes Kaste 2003 Haugesund IL 762 724 1486

20 Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund IL 554 402 501 1457

21 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 449 397 138 460 1306

22 John Gøthesen 2001 Haugesund IL 727 533 1260

23 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 624 583 1207

24 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 441 247 446 1134

25 Julian Skimmelan Aasheim 2003 Stord IL 816 816

26 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund IL 759 759

27 Hans Jacob Nesheim 2001 Haugesund IL 755 755

28 Trond Are Mannsåker 1997 Haugesund IL 694 694

29 Nicolas Paz Aarvik 2002 Haugesund IL 673 673

30 Helge Sampson 2001 Haugesund IL 589 589

31 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø 2003 Haugesund IL 522 522

32 Markus Alvseike 2002 Åkra IL 503 503



33 Leo Ildgruben 2003 Haugesund IL 478 478

34 Eivind Engløkk 2003 Haugesund IL 470 470

35 Trond-August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 338 338

36 Fredrik Syre 2002 Haugesund IL 203 203

37 Bjørn Fjære 2001 Haugesund IL 0 0

Hopp Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 895 716 951 2562 1

2 Øyvind R. Vikse 1999 Haugesund IL 895 718 930 2543 2

3 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 748 800 842 2390 3

4 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 755 768 820 2343 4

5 Ottar Hellesvik 2000 Kopervik IL 776 728 811 2315 5

6 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 720 578 702 755 2177 6

7 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 720 711 688 2119 7

8 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 720 620 634 1974 8

9 Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund IL 909 846 1755

10 Trond Are Mannsåker 1997 Haugesund IL 790 917 1707 9

11 Jonas Nuland Ræstad 2001 Haugesund IL 748 768 1516

12 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 708 774 1482 10

13 Martin Holme 2002 Haugesund IL 696 774 1470 11

14 John Gøthesen 2001 Haugesund IL 748 698 1446

15 Trond-August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 665 672 1337

16 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 636 536 1172

17 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL 979 979 12

18 Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund IL 918 918

19 Johannes Kaste 2003 Haugesund IL 872 872

20 Oskar Espeland 2001 Stegaberg IL 818 818

21 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 785 785

22 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 778 778

23 Leonard Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund IL 778 778

24 Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund IL 778 778

25 Nicolas Paz Aarvik 2002 Haugesund IL 776 776

26 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø 2003 Haugesund IL 774 774

27 Håkon Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 772 772

28 Daniel Jacobsen 1998 Torvastad IL 764 764

29 Harald Valen 2001 Haugesund IL 756 756

30 Erik Nygaard 2002 Haugesund IL 724 724

31 Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund IL 686 686

32 Bjarne Røvang 2001 Haugesund IL 666 666

33 Fredrik Syre 2002 Haugesund IL 630 630

34 Kristian Sjøen Rossland 2001 Åkra IL 628 628

35 Saman Shibani 2002 Haugesund IL 524 524

36 Jonas Jøsang 2001 Kopervik IL 376 376

 

Kast Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Andreas Løyning 2001 Torvastad IL 809 932 786 2527 1

2 Øyvind R. Vikse 1999 Haugesund IL 590 580 659 780 2029 2

3 Ottar Hellesvik 2000 Kopervik IL 340 564 685 662 1911 3

4 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 395 563 589 1547 4

5 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 500 438 461 1399 5

6 Andreas Døske 2003 Haugesund IL 225 635 536 204 1396 6

7 Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund IL 478 606 300 1384 7

8 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 52 620 583 0 1255 8

9 Oskar Espeland 2001 Stegaberg IL 581 572 1153

10 Trond-August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 344 355 442 324 1141 9

11 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 547 569 1116 10

12 Bjarne Røvang 2001 Haugesund IL 299 418 386 214 1103

13 Martin Andre Holme 2002 Haugesund IL 571 480 1051

14 Daniel Norheim 2002 Haugesund IL 534 490 1024

15 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 247 15 556 196 1014

16 Bjørn Sigve Nesheim 1997 Haugesund IL 472 515 987

17 Kristoffer Teige 2000 Åkra IL 851 851

18 Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund IL 740 740

19 Markus Alvseike 2002 Åkra IL 251 393 644

20 Fredrik Syre 2002 Haugesund IL 174 394 568

21 Johannes Kaste 2003 Haugesund IL 504 504

22 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø 2003 Haugesund IL 491 491

23 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 487 487

24 Leonard Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund IL 390 390

25 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 0 332 332



26 Sman Shibani 2002 Haugesund IL 306 306

27 Jonas Jøsang 2001 Kopervik IL 103 142 0 245

28 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 219 219

29 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 155 155

30 Helge Sampson 2001 Haugesund IL 34 34

 

Mellomdistanse Stevne 1 Stevne 2 Stevne 3 Stevne 4 Tyrvingpoeng Plassering

1 Jon Atle Rasmussen 1997 Haugesund IL 851 900 879 886 2665 1

2 Daniel Jacobsen 1998 Torvastad IL 832 939 849 2620 2

3 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 659 873 844 804 2521 3

4 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 677 678 621 649 2004 4

5 Jørgen Madsø 1997 Haugesund IL 642 716 618 1976 5

6 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 607 588 753 1948 6

7 Olav Havn 1998 Stegaberg IL 945 866 1811

8 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 526 533 711 1770 7

9 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 423 527 520 1470 8

10 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 435 518 348 480 1433 9

11 Henrik Risvik Høie 2003 Torvastad IL 234 452 352 573 1377 10

12 Mathias Berge 2001 Stegaberg IL 796 458 1254

13 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 362 383 339 490 1235 11

14 Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund IL 218 352 500 1070

15 Stig Espen Tollaksen 1997 Haugesund IL 433 555 988

16 John Gøthesen 2001 Haugesund IL 483 390 873

17 Arne Elverhaug 1998 Stegaberg IL 828 828

18 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 327 470 797

19 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 347 445 792

20 Daniel Norheim 2002 Haugesund IL 391 330 721

21 Jonas Nuland Ræstad 2001 Haugesund IL 162 500 662

22 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund IL 628 628

23 Trond-August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 189 158 230 577

24 Jone Stavland 1998 Haugesund IL 524 524

25 Nicolas Paz Aarvik 2002 Haugesund IL 510 510

26 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø 2003 Haugesund IL 188 321 509

27 Sindre Ness 2002 Haugesund IL 500 500

28 Petter Rasmussen 1997 Haugesund IL 481 481

29 Andreas Døske 2003 Haugesund IL 123 170 12 101 394

30 Eivind Engløkk 2003 Haugesund IL 157 157

31 Leo Ildgruben 2003 Haugesund IL 0 0


